
State of California Department of Transportation

Bid Summary

Location: 01-MEN, HUM-101-
R106.4/T106.8, T0.0/T0.2

MENDOCINO AND HUMBOLDT COUNTIES NEAR COOKS VALLEY
FROM 0.4 MILE SOUTH OF SOUTH FORK EEL RIVER BRIDGE TO 0.1
MILE NORTH OF ROUTE 271

Place HMA, furnish polyester concrete Overlay, & concrete barrier.

Contract Code:

106

B

Number of Items:

0116000015Project ID:

Federal Aid #1: NONE

Proposals Issued:

Number of Bidders: Engineers Est:

Overrun/Underrun:

% Over/Under Est:

Total Number of Working Days:

5 4,485,258.80 -6.85%

115 -307,431.5522

DVBE - 3.0%

Bid Rank Bid Total Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name/Address/Location)

1

A+B)

A)

B)

$4,959,827.25

$4,177,827.25 VC0000022972 J.F. SHEA CONSTRUCTION, INC.

667 BREA CANYON ROAD, SUITE 30

WALNUT CA  91789

(909)594-9500

00769989115 Days * 6800

Phone

NSB PREF
CLAIMED

CSLB#

2

A+B)

A)

B)

$6,134,353.70

$5,352,353.70 VC0000003985 MERCER FRASER COMPANY

77 W 2ND ST

Eureka CA  95501

(707)443-6371

00105709

(707)443-0277

115 Days * 6800

Phone

Fax

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

3

A+B)

A)

B)

$6,337,875.10

$5,555,875.10 VC0000000213 GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

585 W BEACH STREET

WATSONVILLE CA  95076

(831)728-7561

00000089115 Days * 6800

Phone

NSB PREF
CLAIMED
BID IS OVER NSB
PREFERENCE
LIMITS

CSLB#

4

A+B)

A)

B)

$6,731,947.00

$5,949,947.00 VC1800002280 MYERS & SONS CONSTRUCTION, LLC

45 MORRIS AVE

Sacramento CA  95838

(916)283-9950

00944155

(916)614-9520

115 Days * 6800

Phone

Fax

NSB PREF
CLAIMED
BID IS OVER NSB
PREFERENCE
LIMITS

CSLB#
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08/24/2022Contract Number: 01-0F5104

Bid Opening Date: 08/23/2022

5

A+B)

A)

B)

$7,603,882.00

$6,821,882.00 VC0000009886 GOLDEN STATE BRIDGE, INC.

3701 MALLARD DRIVE

BENICIA CA  94510

(925)372-8000

00851187

(925)372-8001

115 Days * 6800

Phone

Fax

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

IN ACCORDANCE WITH G.C.14838, THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SHALL APPLY THE SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE TO ELIGIBLE FIRMS  FIRST,
THEN APPLIES THE NON-SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE IF DOING SO WOULD NOT DISPLACE A SMALL BUSINESS FROM AWARD OF THE CONTRACT.
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08/24/2022Contract Number: 01-0F5104

Bid Opening Date: 08/23/2022

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

3,600.000001 070030 LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN LS 3,600.00LUMP SUM

5,250.000002 013844 PROGRESS SCHEDULE (CRITICAL PATH METHOD) LS 5,250.00LUMP SUM

140,000.000003 090105 TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (LS) LS 140,000.00LUMP SUM

2,000.000004 090200 DISPUTE RESOLUTION ADVISOR ON-SITE MEETING EA 5.0 10,000.00

200.000005 090207 HOURLY OFF-SITE DISPUTE-RESOLUTION-ADVISOR-RELATED TASKS HR 10.0 2,000.00

10,000.000006 100100 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 10,000.00LUMP SUM

8,700.000007 120090 CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS LS 8,700.00LUMP SUM

80,000.000008 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 80,000.00LUMP SUM

3,150.000009 120110 FLASHING ARROW SIGN EA 3.0 9,450.00

210.000010 120120 TYPE III BARRICADE EA 4.0 840.00

1.000011 120159 TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT) LF 13,900.0 13,900.00

48.000012 120165 CHANNELIZER (SURFACE MOUNTED) EA 270.0 12,960.00

9,450.000013 010413 PORTABLE RADAR SPEED FEEDBACK SIGN SYSTEMS (LS) LS 9,450.00LUMP SUM

27.000014 120320 TEMPORARY BARRIER SYSTEM LF 1,940.0 52,380.00

30,000.000015 128652 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (LS) LS 30,000.00LUMP SUM

3,333.000016 010877 ALTERNATIVE TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION EA 3.0 9,999.00

150.000017 129161 AUTOMATED FLAGGER ASSISTANCE DEVICE DAY EA 130.0 19,500.00

27,000.000018 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 27,000.00LUMP SUM

1,050.000019 130200 PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 1,050.00LUMP SUM

6.000020 130500 TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL BLANKET SQYD 780.0 4,680.00

1,575.000021 130505 MOVE-IN/MOVE-OUT (TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL) EA 1.0 1,575.00

800.000022 130620 TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTION EA 3.0 2,400.00

10.000023 130640 TEMPORARY FIBER ROLL LF 200.0 2,000.00

23.000024 130650 TEMPORARY GRAVEL BAG BERM LF 220.0 5,060.00
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08/24/2022Contract Number: 01-0F5104

Bid Opening Date: 08/23/2022

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

15.000025 130680 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE LF 600.0 9,000.00

5,000.000026 130900 TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT LS 5,000.00LUMP SUM

2.000027 141103 REMOVE YELLOW THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (HAZARDOUS WASTE) LF 6,260.0 12,520.00

0.500028 141120 TREATED WOOD WASTE LB 2,710.0 1,355.00

56,000.000029 146002 CONTRACTOR-SUPPLIED BIOLOGIST (LS) LS 56,000.00LUMP SUM

80,000.000030 037427 BAT AND BIRD EXCLUSION DEVICE LS 80,000.00LUMP SUM

11.000031 160110 TEMPORARY HIGH-VISIBILITY FENCE LF 990.0 10,890.00

26,500.000032 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING (LS) LS 26,500.00LUMP SUM

83.000033 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 170.0 14,110.00

105.000034 190185 SHOULDER BACKING TON 75.0 7,875.00

123.000035 198010 IMPORTED BORROW (CY) CY 510.0 62,730.00

1.260036 198300 SOIL DECOMPACTION SQFT 26,000.0 32,760.00

0.360037 037633 FIBER REINFORCED MATRIX SQFT 34,000.0 12,240.00

156.000038 260203 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE (CY) CY 230.0 35,880.00

20,000.000039 374207 CRACK TREATMENT LNMI 1.0 20,000.00

3,150.000040 390095 REPLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACING CY 8.0 25,200.00

205.000041 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 5,230.0 1,072,150.00

2.000042 391006 ASPHALT BINDER (GEOSYNTHETIC PAVEMENT INTERLAYER) TON 0.5 1.00

20.000043 393004 GEOSYNTHETIC PAVEMENT INTERLAYER (PAVING FABRIC) SQYD 480.0 9,600.00

8.000044 394074 PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE C) LF 69.0 552.00

8.000045 394075 PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE D) LF 620.0 4,960.00

9.000046 394077 PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE F) LF 220.0 1,980.00

1.000047 397005 TACK COAT TON 3.0 3.00

5.500048 398001 REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (SQFT) SQFT 1,410.0 7,755.00
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08/24/2022Contract Number: 01-0F5104

Bid Opening Date: 08/23/2022

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

15.000049 398100 REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE LF 290.0 4,350.00

3.500050 398200 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT SQYD 22,000.0 77,000.00

3,600.000051 510053 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, BRIDGE CY 2.0 7,200.00F

720.000052 510072 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, BARRIER SLAB CY 77.0 55,440.00F

135.000053 511106 DRILL AND BOND DOWEL LF 60.0 8,100.00

49.000054 511118 CLEAN EXPANSION JOINT LF 124.0 6,076.00

125.000055 519100 JOINT SEAL (MR 2") LF 124.0 15,500.00

10.000056 520102 BAR REINFORCING STEEL (BRIDGE) LB 547.0 5,470.00F

8,400.000057 600001 PUBLIC SAFETY PLAN LS 8,400.00LUMP SUM

166.000058 600011 RAPID SETTING CONCRETE (PATCH) CF 152.0 25,232.00

211.000059 600033 REMOVE UNSOUND CONCRETE CF 152.0 32,072.00

0.250060 600037 PREPARE CONCRETE BRIDGE DECK SURFACE SQFT 29,309.0 7,327.25

105.000061 600041 FURNISH POLYESTER CONCRETE OVERLAY CF 5,397.0 566,685.00

2.000062 600043 PLACE POLYESTER CONCRETE OVERLAY SQFT 29,309.0 58,618.00F

1.500063 600049 REMOVE CHIP SEAL SQFT 30,320.0 45,480.00

122,000.000064 600114 BRIDGE REMOVAL (PORTION) LS 122,000.00LUMP SUM

930.000065 048278 LEAN CONCRETE (ABUTMENT) CY 48.0 44,640.00

7.000066 750501 MISCELLANEOUS METAL (BRIDGE) LB 828.0 5,796.00F

3.000067 810120 REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER EA 210.0 630.00

52.500068 810170 DELINEATOR (CLASS 1) EA 4.0 210.00

28.000069 810190 GUARD RAILING DELINEATOR EA 13.0 364.00

7.000070 810230 PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE) EA 550.0 3,850.00

83.000071 820250 REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN EA 3.0 249.00

63.000072 820310 REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN PANEL EA 14.0 882.00
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08/24/2022Contract Number: 01-0F5104

Bid Opening Date: 08/23/2022

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

182.000073 820510 RESET ROADSIDE SIGN (ONE POST) EA 7.0 1,274.00

267.000074 820520 RESET ROADSIDE SIGN (TWO POST) EA 4.0 1,068.00

375.000075 820550 RESET ROADSIDE SIGN (METAL POST) EA 1.0 375.00

71.000076 820750 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.063"-UNFRAMED) SQFT 4.0 284.00

20.000077 820760 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.080"-UNFRAMED) SQFT 220.0 4,400.00

47.000078 820780 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.063"-FRAMED) SQFT 95.0 4,465.00

23.000079 820790 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.080"-FRAMED) SQFT 260.0 5,980.00

423.000080 820840 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST EA 5.0 2,115.00

119.000081 820900 INSTALL ROADSIDE SIGN PANEL ON EXISTING POST EA 14.0 1,666.00

40.000082 832006 MIDWEST GUARDRAIL SYSTEM (STEEL POST) LF 490.0 19,600.00

48.000083 832070 VEGETATION CONTROL (MINOR CONCRETE) SQYD 410.0 19,680.00

203.000084 833094 TUBULAR BICYCLE RAILING LF 1,122.0 227,766.00F

4,620.000085 839543 TRANSITION RAILING (TYPE WB-31) EA 4.0 18,480.00

1,550.000086 013759 END ANCHOR ASSEMBLY (TYPE SFT) EA 1.0 1,550.00

3,900.000087 839584 ALTERNATIVE IN-LINE TERMINAL SYSTEM EA 3.0 11,700.00

200.000088 048043 CONCRETE BARRIER (TYPE 85 MODIFIED) LF 1,148.0 229,600.00

5.800089 839752 REMOVE GUARDRAIL LF 340.0 1,972.00

8.000090 840516 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) SQFT 480.0 3,840.00

1.700091 840615 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) (BROKEN
18-12)

LF 1,850.0 3,145.00

1.900092 846007 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) LF 9,220.0 17,518.00

10.500093 846009 8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) LF 270.0 2,835.00

2.600094 846030 REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE LF 1,680.0 4,368.00

8.000095 846035 REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 130.0 1,040.00

255.000096 846051 12" RUMBLE STRIP (ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT) STA 17.0 4,335.00
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08/24/2022Contract Number: 01-0F5104

Bid Opening Date: 08/23/2022

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

8.000097 847082 6" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE WITH CONTRAST LF 2,020.0 16,160.00

3.500098 847084 6" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE WITH CONTRAST (BROKEN 18-12) LF 510.0 1,785.00

2,100.000099 870009 MAINTAINING EXISTING TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEM ELEMENTS DURING
CONSTRUCTION

LS 2,100.00LUMP SUM

6,000.000100 048280 1 1/2" CONDUIT (BRIDGE) LS 6,000.00LUMP SUM

78,750.000101 872135 MODIFYING TRAFFIC MONITORING STATIONS LS 78,750.00LUMP SUM

0.000102 000001 ITEM DELETED PER ADDENDUM LS 0.00LUMP SUM

5,250.000103 146003 NATURAL RESOURCE PROTECTION PLAN LS 5,250.00LUMP SUM

0.000104 000002 ITEM DELETED PER ADDENDUM LS 0.00LUMP SUM

6,300.000105 140003 ASBESTOS COMPLIANCE PLAN LS 6,300.00LUMP SUM

400,000.000106 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 400,000.00LUMP SUM

4,177,827.25

4,959,827.25

A)

B)

A+B)

115 Days * 6800
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08/24/2022Contract Number: 01-0F5104

Bid Opening Date: 08/23/2022

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount

0001 1,450.003,000.00 2,900.00 1,450.003,000.00 2,900.00 4,000.00 4,000.00

0002 22,000.0017,600.00 5,000.00 22,000.0017,600.00 5,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00

0003 480,000.00300,000.00 106,375.00 480,000.00300,000.00 106,375.00 1,250,000.00 1,250,000.00

0004 10,000.0010,000.00 10,000.00 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 10,000.00

0005 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00 200.00200.00 200.00 200.00 2,000.00

0006 25,000.0030,000.00 1,500.00 25,000.0030,000.00 1,500.00 15,000.00 15,000.00

0007 7,900.0010,000.00 8,795.00 7,900.0010,000.00 8,795.00 11,000.00 11,000.00

0008 336,519.30180,000.00 250,000.00 336,519.30180,000.00 250,000.00 175,000.00 175,000.00

0009 4,500.007,500.00 8,604.00 1,500.002,500.00 2,868.00 4,000.00 12,000.00

0010 800.001,400.00 340.00 200.00350.00 85.00 125.00 500.00

0011 12,510.0013,900.00 12,510.00 0.901.00 0.90 1.00 13,900.00

0012 11,610.0010,800.00 10,530.00 43.0040.00 39.00 55.00 14,850.00

0013 15,000.0011,000.00 8,304.00 15,000.0011,000.00 8,304.00 16,000.00 16,000.00

0014 135,800.0077,600.00 77,600.00 70.0040.00 40.00 225.00 436,500.00

0015 15,000.0040,000.00 12,600.00 15,000.0040,000.00 12,600.00 30,000.00 30,000.00

0016 13,500.0015,000.00 14,400.00 4,500.005,000.00 4,800.00 5,555.00 16,665.00

0017 17,680.0016,900.00 9,295.00 136.00130.00 71.50 75.00 9,750.00

0018 15,000.0050,000.00 7,500.00 15,000.0050,000.00 7,500.00 20,000.00 20,000.00

0019 2,000.001,200.00 1,120.00 2,000.001,200.00 1,120.00 3,000.00 3,000.00

0020 5,460.003,900.00 5,358.60 7.005.00 6.87 7.00 5,460.00

0021 1,500.001,000.00 1,500.00 1,500.001,000.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00

0022 1,050.00600.00 1,050.00 350.00200.00 350.00 400.00 1,200.00

0023 1,280.003,000.00 1,280.00 6.4015.00 6.40 7.00 1,400.00

0024 2,541.004,180.00 2,541.00 11.5519.00 11.55 12.00 2,640.00

0025 3,270.004,200.00 3,270.00 5.457.00 5.45 86.00 51,600.00

0026 8,000.003,500.00 7,500.00 8,000.003,500.00 7,500.00 10,000.00 10,000.00

0027 13,459.0012,520.00 13,459.00 2.152.00 2.15 2.20 13,772.00

0028 813.00813.00 813.00 0.300.30 0.30 1.00 2,710.00

0029 50,000.0026,800.00 31,200.00 50,000.0026,800.00 31,200.00 80,000.00 80,000.00

0030 50,000.0035,000.00 11,700.00 50,000.0035,000.00 11,700.00 20,000.00 20,000.00

0031 4,554.004,950.00 4,554.00 4.605.00 4.60 5.00 4,950.00

0032 10,000.0090,000.00 59,000.00 10,000.0090,000.00 59,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00
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08/24/2022Contract Number: 01-0F5104

Bid Opening Date: 08/23/2022

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount

0033 42,500.0025,500.00 35,870.00 250.00150.00 211.00 160.00 27,200.00

0034 7,500.0014,250.00 8,550.00 100.00190.00 114.00 300.00 22,500.00

0035 76,500.0091,800.00 88,230.00 150.00180.00 173.00 200.00 102,000.00

0036 14,300.007,800.00 6,500.00 0.550.30 0.25 0.60 15,600.00

0037 8,160.0010,200.00 7,820.00 0.240.30 0.23 0.30 10,200.00

0038 46,000.0066,700.00 42,550.00 200.00290.00 185.00 225.00 51,750.00

0039 18,640.0010,000.00 18,640.00 18,640.0010,000.00 18,640.00 20,000.00 20,000.00

0040 24,000.0020,000.00 22,800.00 3,000.002,500.00 2,850.00 3,000.00 24,000.00

0041 1,040,770.001,046,000.00 1,213,360.00 199.00200.00 232.00 199.00 1,040,770.00

0042 0.501,100.00 375.00 1.002,200.00 750.00 1.00 0.50

0043 8,928.002,880.00 8,640.00 18.606.00 18.00 20.00 9,600.00

0044 552.001,380.00 552.00 8.0020.00 8.00 12.00 828.00

0045 4,960.0010,540.00 4,960.00 8.0017.00 8.00 12.00 7,440.00

0046 1,760.004,180.00 1,760.00 8.0019.00 8.00 12.00 2,640.00

0047 3.006,600.00 35,520.00 1.002,200.00 11,840.00 1.00 3.00

0048 7,050.0011,280.00 5,640.00 5.008.00 4.00 8.00 11,280.00

0049 2,900.006,380.00 2,900.00 10.0022.00 10.00 5.00 1,450.00

0050 82,500.00126,500.00 187,000.00 3.755.75 8.50 4.00 88,000.00

0051 16,500.0060,000.00 23,020.00 8,250.0030,000.00 11,510.00 20,000.00 40,000.00

0052 250,250.00161,700.00 111,650.00 3,250.002,100.00 1,450.00 1,900.00 146,300.00

0053 10,800.0013,800.00 5,580.00 180.00230.00 93.00 95.00 5,700.00

0054 14,880.006,200.00 4,836.00 120.0050.00 39.00 40.00 4,960.00

0055 31,000.0027,900.00 22,568.00 250.00225.00 182.00 192.00 23,808.00

0056 1,094.001,641.00 1,094.00 2.003.00 2.00 7.00 3,829.00

0057 3,000.0012,500.00 15,000.00 3,000.0012,500.00 15,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00

0058 22,800.0022,800.00 38,000.00 150.00150.00 250.00 200.00 30,400.00

0059 27,360.0022,800.00 15,200.00 180.00150.00 100.00 200.00 30,400.00

0060 8,792.7029,309.00 29,309.00 0.301.00 1.00 1.00 29,309.00

0061 528,906.00507,318.00 528,906.00 98.0094.00 98.00 100.00 539,700.00

0062 117,236.00155,337.70 117,236.00 4.005.30 4.00 8.00 234,472.00

0063 45,480.0037,900.00 45,480.00 1.501.25 1.50 3.50 106,120.00

0064 450,000.00275,000.00 642,000.00 450,000.00275,000.00 642,000.00 125,000.00 125,000.00
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08/24/2022Contract Number: 01-0F5104

Bid Opening Date: 08/23/2022

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount

0065 60,000.00120,000.00 39,360.00 1,250.002,500.00 820.00 1,200.00 57,600.00

0066 4,968.0023,184.00 12,420.00 6.0028.00 15.00 22.00 18,216.00

0067 525.00525.00 525.00 2.502.50 2.50 7.00 1,470.00

0068 200.00200.00 200.00 50.0050.00 50.00 50.00 200.00

0069 325.00325.00 325.00 25.0025.00 25.00 25.00 325.00

0070 3,575.003,575.00 3,575.00 6.506.50 6.50 7.00 3,850.00

0071 225.00225.00 225.00 75.0075.00 75.00 200.00 600.00

0072 805.00798.00 805.00 57.5057.00 57.50 150.00 2,100.00

0073 1,190.001,190.00 1,190.00 170.00170.00 170.00 375.00 2,625.00

0074 1,000.001,000.00 1,000.00 250.00250.00 250.00 475.00 1,900.00

0075 350.00350.00 350.00 350.00350.00 350.00 375.00 375.00

0076 259.00260.00 259.00 64.7565.00 64.75 13.00 52.00

0077 3,905.003,740.00 3,905.00 17.7517.00 17.75 14.00 3,080.00

0078 4,085.004,085.00 4,085.00 43.0043.00 43.00 25.00 2,375.00

0079 5,330.005,200.00 5,330.00 20.5020.00 20.50 25.00 6,500.00

0080 1,925.001,925.00 1,925.00 385.00385.00 385.00 375.00 1,875.00

0081 1,512.001,512.00 1,512.00 108.00108.00 108.00 200.00 2,800.00

0082 17,885.0017,640.00 17,885.00 36.5036.00 36.50 40.00 19,600.00

0083 45,100.0018,040.00 17,835.00 110.0044.00 43.50 55.00 22,550.00

0084 207,570.00207,570.00 207,570.00 185.00185.00 185.00 200.00 224,400.00

0085 17,600.0017,600.00 17,600.00 4,400.004,400.00 4,400.00 4,500.00 18,000.00

0086 1,450.001,450.00 1,450.00 1,450.001,450.00 1,450.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

0087 10,950.0010,950.00 10,950.00 3,650.003,650.00 3,650.00 4,000.00 12,000.00

0088 539,560.00413,280.00 505,120.00 470.00360.00 440.00 400.00 459,200.00

0089 1,853.001,870.00 1,853.00 5.455.50 5.45 7.00 2,380.00

0090 3,600.003,600.00 3,600.00 7.507.50 7.50 8.00 3,840.00

0091 3,052.503,145.00 3,052.50 1.651.70 1.65 1.75 3,237.50

0092 15,674.0015,674.00 15,674.00 1.701.70 1.70 2.00 18,440.00

0093 2,700.002,700.00 2,700.00 10.0010.00 10.00 10.00 2,700.00

0094 3,948.004,200.00 3,948.00 2.352.50 2.35 2.50 4,200.00

0095 1,040.001,040.00 1,040.00 8.008.00 8.00 8.00 1,040.00

0096 10,285.008,160.00 4,080.00 605.00480.00 240.00 250.00 4,250.00



Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount

0097 15,150.0015,150.00 15,150.00 7.507.50 7.50 8.00 16,160.00

0098 1,632.001,632.00 1,632.00 3.203.20 3.20 3.50 1,785.00

0099 2,000.002,000.00 10,000.00 2,000.002,000.00 10,000.00 2,500.00 2,500.00

0100 76,900.0076,900.00 75,250.00 76,900.0076,900.00 75,250.00 85,000.00 85,000.00

0101 65,000.0065,000.00 63,000.00 65,000.0065,000.00 63,000.00 74,000.00 74,000.00

0102 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0103 2,500.003,500.00 4,200.00 2,500.003,500.00 4,200.00 10,000.00 10,000.00

0104 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0105 25,000.007,500.00 5,000.00 25,000.007,500.00 5,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00

0106 594,000.00500,000.00 506,150.00 594,000.00500,000.00 506,150.00 680,000.00 680,000.00

$5,352,353.70 $5,555,875.10 $5,949,947.00Total: $6,821,882.00A)

B)

A+B) $6,134,353.70

115 Days * 6800

A+B) A+B) A+B)

B) B) B)

A) A) A)

$6,337,875.10 $6,731,947.00 $7,603,882.00

115 Days * 6800 115 Days * 6800 115 Days * 6800

Page 11

08/24/2022Contract Number: 01-0F5104

Bid Opening Date: 08/23/2022



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

01-0F5104
01-MEN,HUM-101-R106.2/T106.8, T0.0/T0.2
8/23/2022

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S1
8/24/2022

CAMBLIN STEEL ITEM 52 (29%)VC0000000213
218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL ITEM 56 (100%)VC0000000213
218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL ITEM 88 (31%)VC0000000213
218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL REBAR FOR BARRIER SLABVC0000000213
218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL REBAR FOR TYPE 85 BARRIERVC0000000213
218839ROSEVILLE CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEM 54 (100%)VC0000000213
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEM 55 (100%)VC0000000213
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEM 39 (100%)VC0000000213
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

ALLUVION BIOLOGICAL CONSULTING ITEM 29 (100%)VC0000000213
N/ASACRAMENTO CA

ALLUVION BIOLOGICAL CONSULTING ITEM 30 (100%)VC0000000213
N/ASACRAMENTO CA

ALLUVION BIOLOGICAL CONSULTING ITEM 103 (100%)VC0000000213

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
N/ASACRAMENTO CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

01-0F5104
01-MEN,HUM-101-R106.2/T106.8, T0.0/T0.2
8/23/2022

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S2
8/24/2022

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING ITEM 57 (100%)VC0000000213
1012305PASADENA CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING ITEM 60-62 (100%)VC0000000213
1012305PASADENA CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING ITEM 106 (15%)VC0000000213
1012305PASADENA CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING MOB FOR POLYESTER CONCRETEVC0000000213
1012305PASADENA CA

T AND S DVBE ITEM 7 (100%)VC0000000213
983087REDDDING CA

T AND S DVBE ITEM 8 (79%)VC0000000213
983087REDDDING CA

T AND S DVBE ITEM 9 (100%)VC0000000213
983087REDDDING CA

T AND S DVBE ITEM 13 (100%)VC0000000213
983087REDDDING CA

T AND S DVBE ITEM 15 (100%)VC0000000213
983087REDDDING CA

T AND S DVBE LANE CLOSURES FOR TRAFFIC CONTROLVC0000000213
983087REDDDING CA

T AND S DVBE ITEM 17 (100%)VC0000000213

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
983087REDDING CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

01-0F5104
01-MEN,HUM-101-R106.2/T106.8, T0.0/T0.2
8/23/2022

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S3
8/24/2022

HIGHWAY SPECIALITY ITEM 68 (100%)VC0000000213
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALITY ITEM 71-81 (100%)VC0000000213
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALITY ITEM 28 (100%)VC0000000213
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALITY ITEM 82-87 (100%)VC0000000213
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALITY ITEM 89 (100%)VC0000000213
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALITY ITEM 69 (100%)VC0000000213
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 1 (50%)VC0000000213
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 11-12 (100%)VC0000000213
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 27 (100%)VC0000000213
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 67 (100%)VC0000000213
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 70 (100%)VC0000000213

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
854894ANDERSON CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

01-0F5104
01-MEN,HUM-101-R106.2/T106.8, T0.0/T0.2
8/23/2022

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S4
8/24/2022

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LEAD COMPLIANCE PLANVC0000000213
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 90-98 (100%)VC0000000213
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 106 (.5%)VC0000000213
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING MOBILIZATION FOR STRIPINGVC0000000213
854894ANDERSON CA

ANRAK CORPORATION ITEM 40 (28%)VC0000000213
256390SACRAMENTO CA

ANRAK CORPORATION ITEM 50 (14%)VC0000000213
256390SACRAMENTO CA

ANRAK CORPORATION ITEM 63 (63%)VC0000000213
256390SACRAMENTO CA

ANRAK CORPORATION OPERATED GRINDER RENTALVC0000000213
256390SACRAMENTO CA

ANRAK CORPORATION OPERATED GRINDER RENTALVC0000000213
256390SACRAMENTO CA

ANRAK CORPORATION OPERATED GRINDER RENTALVC0000000213
256390SACRAMENTO CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 20-25 (100%)VC0000000213

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
492862MARTINEZ CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

01-0F5104
01-MEN,HUM-101-R106.2/T106.8, T0.0/T0.2
8/23/2022

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S5
8/24/2022

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 37 (100%)VC0000000213
492862MARTINEZ CA

PACIFIC NORTHWEST OIL ITEM 42 (100%)VC0000000213
705296STOCKTON CA

PACIFIC NORTHWEST OIL ITEM 43 (100%)VC0000000213
705296STOCKTON CA

PACIFIC NORTHWEST OIL ITEM 47 (100%)VC0000000213
705296STOCKTON CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING ITEM 88 (49%)VC0000000213
1012305PASADENA CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING FORM & POUR TYPE 85 BARRIERVC0000000213
1012305PASADENA CA

SPENCER ELECTRIC ITEM 101 (100%)VC0000000213
917603CUTTEN CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

01-0F5104
01-MEN,HUM-101-R106.2/T106.8, T0.0/T0.2
8/23/2022

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S6
8/24/2022

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS, LLC ITEM 88 (62%)VC0000003985
1012305PASADENA CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS, LLC CONCRETE BARRIER, FORM AND POUR RAILVC0000003985
1012305PASADENA CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 1 (50%)VC0000003985
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 11 (100%)VC0000003985
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 12 (100%)VC0000003985
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 27 (100%)VC0000003985
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 67 (100%)VC0000003985
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LCP FOR STRIPE REMOVAL, COLD PLANE, RUMBLEVC0000003985
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING CONTINUED ITEM 70 (100%)VC0000003985
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING CONTINUED ITEM 90 (100%)VC0000003985
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING CONTINUED ITEM 91 (100%)VC0000003985

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
854894ANDERSON CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

01-0F5104
01-MEN,HUM-101-R106.2/T106.8, T0.0/T0.2
8/23/2022

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S7
8/24/2022

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING CONTINUED ITEM 92 (100%)VC0000003985
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING CONTINUED ITEM 93 (100%)VC0000003985
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING CONTINUED ITEM 94 (100%)VC0000003985
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING CONTINUED ITEM 95 (100%)VC0000003985
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING CONTINUED ITEM 96 (100%)VC0000003985
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING CONTINUED ITEM 97 (100%)VC0000003985
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING CONTINUED ITEM 98 (100%)VC0000003985
854894ANDERSON CA

TPA CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 54 (100%)VC0000003985
782044ROSEVILLE CA

TPA CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 55 (100%)VC0000003985
782044ROSEVILLE CA

TPA CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 57 (100%)VC0000003985
782044ROSEVILLE CA

TPA CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 58 (100%)VC0000003985

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
782044ROSEVILLE CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

01-0F5104
01-MEN,HUM-101-R106.2/T106.8, T0.0/T0.2
8/23/2022

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S8
8/24/2022

TPA CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 59 (100%)VC0000003985
782044ROSEVILLE CA

TPA CONSTRUCTION, INC. CONTINUED ITEM 60 (100%)VC0000003985
782044ROSEVILLE CA

TPA CONSTRUCTION, INC. CONTINUED ITEM 61 (100%)VC0000003985
782044ROSEVILLE CA

TPA CONSTRUCTION, INC. CONTINUED ITEM 62 (100%)VC0000003985
782044ROSEVILLE CA

NITTA EROSION CONTROL ITEM 37 (100%)VC0000003985
401640LOOMIS CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. ITEM 7 (100%)VC0000003985
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. ITEM 17 (100%)VC0000003985
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. ITEM 28 (100%)VC0000003985
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. ITEM 68 (100%)VC0000003985
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. ITEM 69 (100%)VC0000003985
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. CONTINUED ITEM 71 (100%)VC0000003985

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
1003147PALO CEDRO CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

01-0F5104
01-MEN,HUM-101-R106.2/T106.8, T0.0/T0.2
8/23/2022

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S9
8/24/2022

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. CONTINUED ITEM 72 (100%)VC0000003985
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. CONTINUED ITEM 73 (100%)VC0000003985
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. CONTINUED ITEM 74 (100%)VC0000003985
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. CONTINUED ITEM 75 (100%)VC0000003985
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. CONTINUED ITEM 76 (100%)VC0000003985
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. CONTINUED ITEM 77 (100%)VC0000003985
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. CONTINUED ITEM 78 (100%)VC0000003985
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. CONTINUED ITEM 79 (100%)VC0000003985
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. CONTINUED ITEM 80 (100%)VC0000003985
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. CONTINUED ITEM 81 (100%)VC0000003985
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. CONTINUED ITEM 82 (100%)VC0000003985

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
1003147PALO CEDRO CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

01-0F5104
01-MEN,HUM-101-R106.2/T106.8, T0.0/T0.2
8/23/2022

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S10
8/24/2022

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. CONTINUED ITEM 83 (100%)VC0000003985
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. CONTINUED ITEM 84 (100%)VC0000003985
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. CONTINUED ITEM 85 (100%)VC0000003985
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. CONTINUED ITEM 86 (100%)VC0000003985
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. CONTINUED ITEM 87 (100%)VC0000003985
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. CONTINUED ITEM 89 (100%)VC0000003985
1003147PALO CEDRO CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

01-0F5104
01-MEN,HUM-101-R106.2/T106.8, T0.0/T0.2
8/23/2022

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S11
8/24/2022

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 1 (37%)VC0000009886
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 11 (100%)VC0000009886
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 27 (100%)VC0000009886
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 67 (100%)VC0000009886
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 70 (100%)VC0000009886
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LEAD PLAN FOR SUBS WORKVC0000009886
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEMS 11 - 12 (ALL 100%)VC0000009886
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 90 (100%)VC0000009886
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 106 (.5%)VC0000009886
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEMS 90-98 (ALL 100%)VC0000009886
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING MOBE FOR SUBS WORKVC0000009886

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
854894ANDERSON CA
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01-0F5104
01-MEN,HUM-101-R106.2/T106.8, T0.0/T0.2
8/23/2022

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S12
8/24/2022

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEM 54 (100%)VC0000009886
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEM 55 (100%)VC0000009886
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEM 39 (100%)VC0000009886
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING ITEM 88 (55%)VC0000009886
1012305PASEDENA CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING FORM PLACE AND FINISH ONLYVC0000009886
1012305PASEDENA CA

APEX FENCE ITEM 28 (100%)VC0000009886
269127ANDERSON CA

APEX FENCE ITEM 69 (100%)VC0000009886
269127ANDERSON CA

APEX FENCE ITEM 82 (100%)VC0000009886
269127ANDERSON CA

APEX FENCE ITEM 89 (100%)VC0000009886
269127ANDERSON CA

APEX FENCE ITEMS 82-87 (ALL 100%)VC0000009886
269127ANDERSON CA

ROLL N ROCK CONSTRUCTION ITEM 7 (100%)VC0000009886

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

01-0F5104
01-MEN,HUM-101-R106.2/T106.8, T0.0/T0.2
8/23/2022

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S13
8/24/2022

ROLL N ROCK CONSTRUCTION ITEM 8 (100%)VC0000009886
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL N ROCK CONSTRUCTION ITEM 10 (100%)VC0000009886
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL N ROCK CONSTRUCTION ITEM 71 (100%)VC0000009886
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL N ROCK CONSTRUCTION ITEMS 71-81 (ALL 100%)VC0000009886
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

S.T. RHOADES CONSTRUCTION ITEM 40 (100%)VC0000009886
930684REDDING CA

S.T. RHOADES CONSTRUCTION ITEM 47 (100%)VC0000009886
930684REDDING CA

S.T. RHOADES CONSTRUCTION ITEM 50 (100%)VC0000009886
930684REDDING CA

S.T. RHOADES CONSTRUCTION ITEM 106 (11%)VC0000009886
930684REDDING CA

S.T. RHOADES CONSTRUCTION ITEMS 40-43 (ALL 100%)VC0000009886
930684REDDING CA

S.T. RHOADES CONSTRUCTION MOBE FOR SUB'S WORKVC0000009886
930684REDDING CA

CRYSTAL O'NEILL ELECTRIC ITEM 99 (100%)VC0000009886

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
1081443LAKEPORT CA
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01-0F5104
01-MEN,HUM-101-R106.2/T106.8, T0.0/T0.2
8/23/2022

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
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8/24/2022

CRYSTAL O'NEILL ELECTRIC ITEM 100 (100%)VC0000009886
1081443LAKEPORT CA

CRYSTAL O'NEILL ELECTRIC ITEM 101 (100%)VC0000009886
1081443LAKEPORT CA
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01-MEN,HUM-101-R106.2/T106.8, T0.0/T0.2
8/23/2022

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S15
8/24/2022

A.C. DIKE, CO. ITEM 44 (100%)VC0000022972
407417LINCOLN CA

A.C. DIKE, CO. ITEM 45 (100%)VC0000022972
407417LINCOLN CA

A.C. DIKE, CO. ITEM 46 (100%)VC0000022972
407417LINCOLN CA

M & S ENVIRONMENTAL LANDSCAPES, INC. ITEM 37 (100%)VC0000022972
751931REDDING CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION ITEM 63 (65%)VC0000022972
621781HAYWARD CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION REMOVE CHIP SEAL - PARTIAL - CUT, LOAD, SWEEP, HAULVC0000022972
621781HAYWARD CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING (SPM) ITEM 1 (100%)VC0000022972
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING (SPM) ITEM 11 (100%)VC0000022972
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING (SPM) ITEM 12 (100%)VC0000022972
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING (SPM) ITEM 27 (100%)VC0000022972
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING (SPM) ITEM 67 (100%)VC0000022972

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
854894ANDERSON CA
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BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
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8/24/2022

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING (SPM) ITEM 70 (100%)VC0000022972
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING (SPM) ITEM 90 (100%)VC0000022972
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING (SPM) ITEM 91 (100%)VC0000022972
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING (SPM) ITEM 92 (100%)VC0000022972
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING (SPM) ITEM 93 (100%)VC0000022972
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING (SPM) ITEM 94 (100%)VC0000022972
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING (SPM) ITEM 95 (100%)VC0000022972
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING (SPM) ITEM 96 (100%)VC0000022972
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING (SPM) ITEM 97 (100%)VC0000022972
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING (SPM) ITEM 98 (100%)VC0000022972
854894ANDERSON CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEM 39 (100%)VC0000022972

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
764893BAKERSFIELD CA
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ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 8 (100%)VC0000022972
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 13 (100%)VC0000022972
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 15 (100%)VC0000022972
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 9 (100%)VC0000022972
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

S.T. RHOADES CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 40 (100%)VC0000022972
930684REDDING CA

S.T. RHOADES CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 41 (100%)VC0000022972
930684REDDING CA

S.T. RHOADES CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 42 (100%)VC0000022972
930684REDDING CA

S.T. RHOADES CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 43 (100%)VC0000022972
930684REDDING CA

S.T. RHOADES CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 47 (100%)VC0000022972
930684REDDING CA

S.T. RHOADES CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 50 (100%)VC0000022972
930684REDDING CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY CO., INC. ITEM 7 (100%)VC0000022972

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
1003147PALO CEDRO CA
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HIGHWAY SPECIALTY CO., INC. ITEM 10 (100%)VC0000022972
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY CO., INC. ITEM 17 (100%)VC0000022972
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY CO., INC. ITEM 28 (100%)VC0000022972
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY CO., INC. ITEM 68 (100%)VC0000022972
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY CO., INC. ITEM 69 (100%)VC0000022972
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY CO., INC. ITEM 71 (100%)VC0000022972
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY CO., INC. ITEM 72 (100%)VC0000022972
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY CO., INC. ITEM 73 (100%)VC0000022972
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY CO., INC. ITEM 74 (100%)VC0000022972
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY CO., INC. ITEM 75 (100%)VC0000022972
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY CO., INC. ITEM 76 (100%)VC0000022972
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HIGHWAY SPECIALTY CO., INC. ITEM 77 (100%)VC0000022972
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY CO., INC. ITEM 78 (100%)VC0000022972
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY CO., INC. ITEM 79 (100%)VC0000022972
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY CO., INC. ITEM 80 (100%)VC0000022972
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY CO., INC. ITEM 81 (100%)VC0000022972
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY CO., INC. ITEM 82 (100%)VC0000022972
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY CO., INC. ITEM 83 (100%)VC0000022972
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY CO., INC. ITEM 84 (100%)VC0000022972
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY CO., INC. ITEM 85 (100%)VC0000022972
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY CO., INC. ITEM 86 (100%)VC0000022972
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY CO., INC. ITEM 87 (100%)VC0000022972
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HIGHWAY SPECIALTY CO., INC. ITEM 89 (100%)VC0000022972
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

SAPPER WEST ITEM 2 (100%)VC0000022972
939685FAIR OAKS CA

SAPPER WEST ITEM 19 (100%)VC0000022972
939685FAIR OAKS CA

SAPPER WEST ITEM 57 (100%)VC0000022972
939685FAIR OAKS CA

SAPPER WEST ITEM 105 (100%)VC0000022972
939685FAIR OAKS CA
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HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY INC ITEM 7 (100%)VC1800002280
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY INC ITEM 71 (100%)VC1800002280
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY INC ITEM 89 (100%)VC1800002280
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY INC ITEMS 7, 10, 12, 17, 28, 68 ,69VC1800002280
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY INC ITEMS 71-87VC1800002280
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

S.T. RHOADES CONSTRUCTION INC ITEM 40 (100%)VC1800002280
930684REDDING CA

S.T. RHOADES CONSTRUCTION INC ITEM 47 (100%)VC1800002280
930684REDDING CA

S.T. RHOADES CONSTRUCTION INC ITEM 106 (11%)VC1800002280
930684REDDING CA

S.T. RHOADES CONSTRUCTION INC ITEMS 40-43VC1800002280
930684REDDING CA

S.T. RHOADES CONSTRUCTION INC ITEMS 47, 50VC1800002280
930684REDDING CA

S.T. RHOADES CONSTRUCTION INC MOBILIZATION FOR THEIR WORKVC1800002280

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICE INC ITEM 52 (13%)VC1800002280
218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICE INC ITEM 56 (100%)VC1800002280
218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICE INC ITEM 88 (29%)VC1800002280
218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICE INC REBARVC1800002280
218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICE INC REBARVC1800002280
218839ROSEVILLE CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION ITEM 63 (65%)VC1800002280
621781HAYWARD CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION GRIND AND REMOVE CHIP SEALVC1800002280
621781HAYWARD CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS LLC ITEM 88 (45%)VC1800002280
1012305PASADENA CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS LLC FORM, POUR, STRIP CONCRETE BARRIERVC1800002280
1012305PASADENA CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 20 (100%)VC1800002280
492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 31 (100%)VC1800002280

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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MARINA LANDSCAPE INC ITEMS 20-25VC1800002280
492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE INC ITEMS 31, 36, 37VC1800002280
492862MARTINEZ CA

W.C. MALONEY LLC ITEM 64 (42%)VC1800002280
718243STOCKTON CA

W.C. MALONEY LLC REMOVAL OF CONCRETE BARRIERVC1800002280
718243STOCKTON CA

CRYSTAL O'NEIL ELECTRIC INC ITEM 99 (100%)VC1800002280
1081443LAKEPORT CA

CRYSTAL O'NEIL ELECTRIC INC ITEMS 99-101VC1800002280
1081443LAKEPORT CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 1 (100%)VC1800002280
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 90 (100%)VC1800002280
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 106 (1%)VC1800002280
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEMS 1, 11, 27, 67, 70VC1800002280
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEMS 90-98VC1800002280

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING MOBILIZATION FOR THEIR WORKVC1800002280
854894ANDERSON CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC ITEM 8 (51%)VC1800002280
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC LANE CLOSURE AND FLAGGING SHIFTSVC1800002280
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA
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